LOW NOISE HIGH LINEARITY PACKAGED PHEMT
Specifications subject to change without notice
Filtronic Compound Semiconductors Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 1325 301111 Fax: +44 (0) 1325 306177 Email: sales@filcs.com Website: www.filtronic.com
1
Datasheet v3.0
FPD750SOT343
FEATURES (1850MHZ):

space based or life sustaining/supporting
equipment.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FPD750SOT343 Packaged pH T
ANDLING PRECAUH
T
b
Electrostatic Discharge (ESD) precautio
s
handling, assembly, and testing.
SD/MSL RATING: E
These devices should be treated as Class 1A
(250V - 500V) using the human body model as
EM
FPD750SOT343E Lead free Packaged pHEMT
FPD750SOT343CE
ackaged pHEMT
with enhanced passivation
d for New Designs)
RoHS Compliant P
(Recommende
EB750 valuation boardSOT343-BB 0.9 GHz e
EB750 z evaluation boardSOT343-BA 1.85 GH
EB750SOT343-BC 2.0 GHz evaluation board
EB750SOT343-BE 2.4 GHz evaluation board
EB750SOT343-BG 2.6 GHz evaluation board
EB750SOT343-AH 3.5 GHz evaluation board
Units in inches
	Features (1850MHz):